
2024 REGULAR BOARDMEETING SCHEDULE

Regular Board Meetings are held at the Madera Unified School District Office Boardroom
located at 1902 Howard Road, Madera, California 93637 and virtually via Zoom.

Closed Sessions are scheduled to start at 5:00 p.m.
Public Meetings are scheduled to start at 6:30 p.m.

Agendas are posted on our website and at the District Office lobby at least 72 hours prior to a
regular board meeting. Online agendas can be accessed using this link. Zoom links to access

board meetings virtually are included in each posted board meeting agenda.

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Tuesday, December 10, 2024

Tuesday, June 25, 2024

*Please note that the location of Board meetings could change. Please refer to the posted agenda for each
meeting for an accurate location and corresponding Zoom link.

https://madera.novusagenda.com/agendapublic/

